LO7000124840

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600113227026

12/21/07--01014--016 **125.00

2001 DEC 21 AMII: 43
SECRETARY OF STATE
ANI AHASSEE, FLORIDA

Wy Child Step

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co			
SUBJECT: PLANT	TATION CABINETS,	LLC	
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
Nicole Don			
		(Name of Person)	
Plantation	Cabinets, LLC		
	,	(Firm/Company)	
3010 Jam	aica St.		·
		(Address)	
Sarasota,	FL 34231		7. S. 200.
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	53 吊 7
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	DEC 21 AM 11: 43 CRETARY OF STATE CRETARY OF STATE Number)
Nicole Domnick		at (941) 685-9233	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number) PRIT 3
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		Ţ.×
✓ \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certification (additional copy is enclosed) Certification	60.00 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1 , 1 , 1

ARTICLE I - Na	ame:		
The name of the	Limited Liability C	Company is:	
PLANTATION CA			
(Must end with the wor	rds "Limited Liability Co	mpany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addr		ess of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Company is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
3010 Jamaica St.		3010 Jamaica St.	
Sarasota, FL 34231		Sarasota, FL 34231	
(The Limited Liability business entity with a	Company cannot serve as nactive Florida street add Nicole Domnick 3010 Jamaica S	ress of the registered agent are: Name	s Signature: ridual or another 2007 DEC 21 AM 11: 43 SECRETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA
liability comp registered agent statutes relating	any at the place des and agree to act in g to the proper and ligations of my posi	gent and to accept service of process for the signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the this capacity. I further agree to comply with complete performance of my duties, and I aition as registered agent as provided for in Capacity's Signature (REQUIRED)	he appointment as h the provisions of all m familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

10 (OD# 14	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MORW — Managing Member		
MGR	Nicole Domnick	
	3010 Jamaica St.	
	Sarasota, FL 34231	
		
		.
		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPT be specific and cannot be more than five busines and the specific and cannot be more than five busines are specific and cannot be more than five busines are specific and cannot be more than five busines are specific and cannot be more than five busines are specific and cannot be more than five business are specific and cannot be more than the specific and cannot be considered	2007 DEC 21
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five busine	ss days property by
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In-accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a member: action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ss crossTABY OF S
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document const	er or an authorized representative of a member: action 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ss days property by

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)